•  M e e t s  A N S I  a n d  I E C  S t a n d a r d s  •  Q u i c k  a n d  E a s y  t o  I n s t a l l  •
•  R e v e n u e  G r a d e  •  N E M A  4 X  •
THE “BYRAM”
Elec t r i c  Meter
w w w . b y r a m l a b s . c o m
1 . 8 0 0 . 7 6 6 . 1 2 1 2
• Tenant Bi l l ing •  Mult i -Family •  Commercial  •  Off ice & Retai l  •
•  Industr ia l  & Manufactur ing •  Educat ional  •  Government •

BL-3
BL-4
BL-5
BL-6
BL-3
BL-3
BL-4
BL-5
BL-6
BL-3
BL-3
BL-4
BL-5
BL-6
120V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-120200 1C7303 200A120V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-120400 1C7304 400A120V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-120800 1C7305 800A120V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-1201600 1C7306 1600A120V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-240100 1C7307 100A240V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-240200 1C7308 200A240V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-240400 1C7309 400A240V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-240800 1C7310 800A240V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-2401600 1C7311 1600A240V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-480100 1C7312 100A480V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-480200 1C7313 200A480V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-480400 1C7314 400A480V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-480800 1C7315 800A480V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-4801600 1C7316 1600A480V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
Models Amperage
Measurement*Voltage CT
Diagram Electrical System
B20-120100D 1C7287 100A120V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-120200D 1C7288 200A120V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-120400D 1C7289 400A120V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-120800D 1C7290 800A120V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-1201600D 1C7291
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
1600A120V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-240100D 1C7292 100A240V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-240200D 1C7293 200A240V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-240400D 1C7294 400A240V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-240800D 1C7295 800A240V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-2401600D 1C7296 1600A240V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-480100D 1C7297 100A480V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-480200D 1C7298 200A480V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-480400D 1C7299 400A480V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-480800D 1C7300 800A480V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
B20-4801600D 1C7301 1600A480V 3 Phase, 3 Wire
BL-3
BL-3
BL-4
BL-5

Demand Meter Kits
Models Amperage
Measurement*Voltage CT
Diagram Electrical System
B20-208100 1C7234 100ABL-3
BL-3
BL-4
BL-5
BL-6
BL-3
BL-3
BL-4
BL-5
BL-6
208V 3 Phase, 4 Wire
B20-208200 1C7235 200A208V 3 Phase, 4 Wire
B20-208400 1C7321 400A208V 3 Phase, 4 Wire
B20-208800 1C7322 800A208V 3 Phase, 4 Wire
B20-2081600 1C7281 1600A208V 3 Phase, 4 Wire
B20-277100 1C7283 100A277V 3 Phase, 4 Wire
B20-277200 1C7282 200A277V 3 Phase, 4 Wire
B20-277400 1C7284 400A277V 3 Phase, 4 Wire
B20-277800 1C7285 800A277V 3 Phase, 4 Wire
B20-2771600 1C7286 1600A277V 3 Phase, 4 Wire
Models Amperage
Measurement*Voltage CT
Diagram Electrical System
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
B20-208100D 1C6629 100A208V 3 Phase, 4 Wire
B20-208200D 1C7145 200A208V 3 Phase, 4 Wire
B20-208400D 1C7146 400A208V 3 Phase, 4 Wire
B20-208800D 1C7147 800A208V 3 Phase, 4 Wire
B20-2081600D 1C7148 1600A208V 3 Phase, 4 Wire
B20-277100D 1C7149 100A277V 3 Phase, 4 Wire
B20-277200D 1C7150 200A277V 3 Phase, 4 Wire
B20-277400D 1C7151 400A277V 3 Phase, 4 Wire
B20-277800D 1C7152 800A277V 3 Phase, 4 Wire
B20-2771600D 1C7153 1600A277V 3 Phase, 4 Wire
BL-3
BL-3
BL-4
BL-5